
HAMPSHIRE HILLS
WINTER/SPRING SWIM LESSONS

All Lessons Are Held In The Family Pool 
Weekdays 4:00-6:00 and Saturday Mornings

With A Red Cross Water Safety Instructor

One 25 Minute Class Per Week
Lessons Require A Minimum of 3 Children To Run

Payment Due PRIOR To First Lesson 
Only Club Related Lesson Cancellations Will Be Made Up 

Commitment Is To Same Time & Day of Week For Either 5 Week or 8 Week Session
No Early Registration

Holiday Session - 5 Weeks
November 14 - December 17

Priority Registration: Sunday, November 6
Member Registration: Monday, November 7 

Non-Member Registration: Tuesday, November 8 
Registration Notification By Saturday, November 12

Winter Session - 8 Weeks
January 2 - February 25

Priority Registration: Sunday, December 18
Member Registration: Monday, December 19

Non-Member Registration: Tuesday, December 20 
Registration Notification By Tuesday, December 28

5 Week Session 
Member: $60.00 
Non Member: $85.00

8 Week Session        
Member: $96.00   	
Non Member: $136.00  
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Spring Session - 8 Weeks
March 6 - April 28

Priority Registration: Sunday, February 26
Member Registration: Monday, February 27

Non-Member Registration: Tuesday, February 28
Registration Notification By Saturday, March 4


